1
New Product
Key-type Selector Switches
A30NZ-@M@-01@A
Keyed 30-mm Selector Switches
Universal Design.
Emphasis on Color Coding, Workability,
and Safety.

A30NZ- M -01 A
3
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend  - - - - - Order Operation Units, Mounting Collars, and Contact Blocks individually. The same Mounting
Collars and Contact Blocks are also used for the A22N Series.
Subassemblies
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
A 3 0 N  Z  -  2 M  M  -  0 1  A  A
(1) Type
(2) Number of Positions and Bezel Material
(3) Reset Method
Code Type
Z Subassembly
Code No. of positions Bezel material
2M 2 Brushed metal
3M 3 Brushed metal
Code Reset method
M Manual
Two-position manual
Three-position manual
L Automatic reset on left
Two-position automatic
Three-position left
automatic
R Automatic reset on right Three-position right
automatic
B Automatic reset on left
and right
Three-position left or
right automatic
(4) Key Number
(5) Key Release Position
❍: Release position
●: Locked position
(6) Degree of Protection
Code No.
01 No.1
Code Release position Two positions Three positions
A All positions
B Left
C Right
D Center ---
E Left and center ---
F Right and center ---
G Left and right ---
Code Protection
A IP66
Operation Angle
Three PositionsTwo Positions
90°
1 2 1
0
2
45° 45°
 ■ Specifications: Refer to page 6 and refer to the A30NZ-M - A.
 ■ Dimensions: Refer to page 7. ■ Precautions for correct use: Refer to the A30NZ-M - A.
A30NZ- M -01 A
4
Type
Subassemblies - - - - - Order Operation Units, Mounting Collars, and Contact Blocks individually. The same Mounting Collars and
Contact Blocks are also used for the A22N Series.
Operation Units
Bezel material and shape
Brushed metal
(1)
Key release positions
No. of positions Reset method Model
2
Manual A30NZ-2MM-01(1)A A: All positions
B: Left
C: RightAutomatic reset on left A30NZ-2ML-01(1)A
3
Manual A30NZ-3MM-01(1)A A: All positions